
Team standings
Cheers Scotch Doubles
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 L.MARTENS & D.MARTENS 1,714 67.5 80 145 192
2 B.MOE & T.BERRY 1,696 70.0 80 145 191
3 J.JOHNSON & D.BLACKLOCK 1,694 69.5 80 138 192
4 L.DOIRON & T.MATSUI 1,558 52.5 80 117 192
5 M.MCAULEY & L.ALARIC 1,445 49.5 75 108 180
6 C.KOWALD & G.TRAVIS 1,503 46.0 80 105 192
7 A.COLP & A.SEIDLITZ 1,403 45.0 75 96 180
8 A.SEPKE & J.BAINBRIDGE 1,308 41.0 70 90 168
9 C.BROTHERS & J.OHLHAUSER 1,422 38.0 80 92 192

10 L.REBER & G.REBER 1,400 28.5 80 79 192
11 H.GANGL & J.EVANS 993 18.5 60 55 144
12 J.HUTCHINGAME & C.HUTCHINGAME 1,227 24.5 75 66 180
13 D.HAMILTON & C.ROBERTS 1,203 19.0 75 62 180
14 A.DAY & D.LAMOUREUX 1,041 15.0 65 52 156
15 C.ARNAULT & A.RYAN 1,317 18.5 85 70 204
16 L.HRUSKA & K.OLSEN 1,123 7.0 80 43 191

Team players
Cheers Scotch Doubles
A.COLP & A.SEIDLITZ

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

5 CRYSTAL DUCHOLKE 9 106 12 9 0 1 1 0 0 1532 4.9
14 ADAM SEIDLITZ 8 1403 180 96 0 1 1 3 0 1735 5
17 ANGELA COLP 8 1297 168 87 0 0 0 3 0 1543 4.7

A.DAY & D.LAMOUREUX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

28 ANGELA DAY 7 1041 156 52 0 0 0 1 0 1534 3.9
29 DAN LAMOUREUX 7 1041 156 52 0 0 0 1 0

A.SEPKE & J.BAINBRIDGE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

15 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 8 1308 168 90 0 0 0 0 0 1587 5
16 AMANDA SEPKE 8 1308 168 90 0 0 0 0 0 1641 5

B.MOE & T.BERRY

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 TERESA BERRY 9 1696 191 145 5 2 3 1 0 1644 5
4 BRAD MOE 9 1696 191 145 5 2 3 1 0 1823 5

C.ARNAULT & A.RYAN

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

30 ALBERT RYAN 6 1169 180 64 0 0 0 1 0 1573 5
31 CATHIE ARNAULT 6 1317 204 70 0 0 0 1 0 1461 4.9
33 ANDREW TUCKER 6 148 24 6 0 0 0 0 0 1556 4.5

C.BROTHERS & J.OHLHAUSER

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

18 CINDY BROTHERS 8 1422 192 92 0 0 2 1 0 1517 5
19 JASON OHLHAUSER 8 1422 192 92 0 0 2 1 0 1652 4.9

C.KOWALD & G.TRAVIS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

12 CAROL KOWALD 8 1503 192 105 0 0 1 0 0 1605 5
13 GORD TRAVIS 8 1503 192 105 0 0 1 0 0 1582 5

D.HAMILTON & C.ROBERTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

27 CHAD ROBERTS 7 1203 180 62 0 0 0 0 0 1579 5
32 DARLEEN HAMILTON 6 758 120 34 0 0 0 0 0 1387 4.7
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Team players
Cheers Scotch Doubles
H.GANGL & J.EVANS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

23 JT EVANS 7 993 144 55 0 0 0 1 0 1652 4.9
24 HOLLY GANGL 7 993 144 55 0 0 0 1 0 1618 5

J.HUTCHINGAME & C.HUTCHINGAME

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

25 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 1227 180 66 0 0 1 2 0 1469 4.7
26 JENN HUTCHINGAME 7 1227 180 66 0 0 1 2 0 1522 4.6

J.JOHNSON & D.BLACKLOCK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

6 DARRELL BLACKLOCK 9 1694 192 138 4 1 3 0 0 1779 4.7
7 JENEAN JOHNSON 9 1694 192 138 4 1 3 0 0 1746 5

L.DOIRON & T.MATSUI

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

8 LYDIA DOIRON 8 1558 192 117 2 2 4 0 0 1662 4.1
9 TOM MATSUI 8 1558 192 117 2 2 4 0 0 1872 5

L.HRUSKA & K.OLSEN

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

34 LORI HRUSHKA 6 1123 191 43 0 0 0 0 0
35 KEN OLSEN 6 1123 191 43 0 0 0 0 0 1498 4.5

L.MARTENS & D.MARTENS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 DEREK MARTENS 9 1604 180 135 3 4 6 0 0 1840 4.8
2 LINDA MARTENS 9 1604 180 135 3 4 6 0 0 1676 5

L.REBER & G.REBER

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

21 GORD REBER 7 1400 192 79 1 1 0 0 0 1755 5
22 LILA REBER 7 1400 192 79 1 1 0 0 0 1385 4.3

M.MCAULEY & L.ALARIC

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

10 LEANNA ALARIC 8 1445 180 108 2 0 0 0 0 1618 4.6
11 MILES MCAULEY M MCCAULEY 8 1445 180 108 2 0 0 0 0 1785 4.6

Stats for team and players

Page : 2 - 3
Printed on 02/09/2026  6:34:21 PM



Player standings
Cheers Scotch Doubles

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 DEREK MARTENS 9 1604 180 135 3 4 0 6
2 LINDA MARTENS 9 1604 180 135 3 4 0 6
3 TERESA BERRY 9 1696 191 145 5 2 0 3
4 BRAD MOE 9 1696 191 145 5 2 0 3
5 CRYSTAL DUCHOLKE 9 106 12 9 0 1 0 1
6 DARRELL BLACKLOCK 9 1694 192 138 4 1 0 3
7 JENEAN JOHNSON 9 1694 192 138 4 1 0 3
8 LYDIA DOIRON 8 1558 192 117 2 2 0 4
9 TOM MATSUI 8 1558 192 117 2 2 0 4

10 LEANNA ALARIC 8 1445 180 108 2 0 0 0
11 MILES MCAULEY M MCCAULEY 8 1445 180 108 2 0 0 0
12 CAROL KOWALD 8 1503 192 105 0 0 0 1
13 GORD TRAVIS 8 1503 192 105 0 0 0 1
14 ADAM SEIDLITZ 8 1403 180 96 0 1 0 1
15 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 8 1308 168 90 0 0 0 0
16 AMANDA SEPKE 8 1308 168 90 0 0 0 0
17 ANGELA COLP 8 1297 168 87 0 0 0 0
18 CINDY BROTHERS 8 1532 204 102 0 0 0 2
19 JASON OHLHAUSER 8 1532 204 102 0 0 0 2
20 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 445 60 28 0 0 0 0
21 GORD REBER 7 1400 192 79 1 1 0 0
22 LILA REBER 7 1400 192 79 1 1 0 0
23 JT EVANS 7 993 144 55 0 0 0 0
24 HOLLY GANGL 7 993 144 55 0 0 0 0
25 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 1227 180 66 0 0 0 1
26 JENN HUTCHINGAME 7 1227 180 66 0 0 0 1
27 CHAD ROBERTS 7 1203 180 62 0 0 0 0
28 ANGELA DAY 7 1041 156 52 0 0 0 0
29 DAN LAMOUREUX 7 1041 156 52 0 0 0 0
30 ALBERT RYAN 6 1169 180 64 0 0 0 0
31 CATHIE ARNAULT 6 1317 204 70 0 0 0 0
32 DARLEEN HAMILTON 6 758 120 34 0 0 0 0
33 ANDREW TUCKER 6 148 24 6 0 0 0 0
34 LORI HRUSHKA 6 1123 191 43 0 0 0 0
35 KEN OLSEN 6 1123 191 43 0 0 0 0
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